METAL FILM RESISTORS
金屬皮膜電阻
INTRODUCTION
MF series is a group of metal film resistors applying              於真空中以濺射方式在瓷棒上均勻的鍍上一層特殊金屬膜
high Aluminum content base material vacuum sputtered         ，另瓷棒兩端再加鍍貴金屬以確保低雜音，低溫度係數。
by Ni-Cr alloy and excellent heat-and wet-proof special           溫度係數有±200ppm~±10ppm，阻值容許誤差值有±5%~±
resin for protective coating. Those resistors are manufactured    0.1%，特別精密者可承製±0.1%以下，廣泛應用於高級音響、
through integrated automatic production system and then have  電算機、電腦、測試儀器、儀表、自動控制、國防及太空設

terminal leads.
DERATING  CURVE
ORDERING INFORMATION
            MF                    08                    10K0                   F                    T
Series：
Metal  Film
Resistor
 Wattage：
MF08=1/8W
MF04=1/4W
MF02=1/2W
MF1W=1W
 Value：
0E50=0.5R
2E30=2.3R
12K1=12.1K
1M00=1M
 Tolerance：
F=1%
D=0.5%
C=0.25%
B=0.1%
 Packing：
T=Tapping
B=Bulk
M=Forming